27113

KARTONVERPACKUNG ROT 18X5.5X3CM
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: BOX - STIFTETUI - DISPLAY - Material: PAPIER

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,026 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 50 pcs

180 mm

58 mm

30 mm

EXPORT KARTON

3,700 Kg
100 pcs
340 mm
310 mm
405 mm



